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Bid Questions and Answers Report 1/27/2021 9:48:15 AMDate & Time:

Posted: 1/14/2021 3:06:09 PMQuestion: 32130: Can FDOT please provide/create a TTCP for the Christina 
Blvd Intersection? It is not listed in the Current Phases I through VI

Status:Please see Revision #1, Addendum #1 for the answer to this 
question. Addendum #1 was issued to all prospective bidders on 
1/19/2021. 

Answer:

Posted:

ANSWER PUBLISHED

1/20/2021 7:46:22 AM

Posted: 1/14/2021 4:15:12 PMQuestion: 32132: Can the department please provide the electronic summary of 
quantities for the roadwork items. They are missing from the CADD 
Zipp file. 

Status:The summary of quantities CADD files were provided to all 
prospective bidders under the Roadway folder in the CADD Zipp 
directory.

Answer:

Posted:

ANSWER PUBLISHED

1/19/2021 8:54:06 AM

Posted: 1/15/2021 8:06:01 AMQuestion: 32150: This sign assembly is listed under the incorrect pay item. 
There are 8 assemblies that are R1-1/R6-1 with a total SF of 10.5. 
They are listed as 700-1-12. They should be listed as 700-1-11. 
Should they be bid under the correct pay item or should it be bid as it 
is on the plans? 

Status:The pay item is correct as shown within the plans. Bid accordingly.Answer:

Posted:

ANSWER PUBLISHED

1/15/2021 1:32:29 PM

Posted: 1/18/2021 11:30:48 AMQuestion: 32205: There's no pay item listed in the summary of quantities for 
temporary pavement markers (0102-78). Will this pay item be added 
prior to the bid date?

District Address:

District Phone:

District 1 Construction Office, located at 801 N Broadway, Bartow, FL 33830

(863) 519-2222



Status:Pay Item 706-1-1, "Raised Pavement Marker, Type B without Final 
Surface Markings" was used for the temporary RPM's instead of pay 
item 102-78, please see the final Summary of Temporary Traffic 
Control Plan Items on Sheet SQ-6.  

Answer:

Posted:

ANSWER PUBLISHED

1/20/2021 1:27:41 PM


